Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 83568
Ballots Cast: 9939

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 87

Precinct: FOX 2(Voter Turnout: 18% - Total Registered Voters: 662)

Contest: YORKVILLE WARD 2 ALDERMAN

Candidate Name
ARDEN "JOE" PLOCHER (IND)

Contest: MILLBROOK VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

SETH WORMLEY (NON)

RAND ROBERTS (NON)

C. PAUL EICHELBERGER (NON)

Contest: NEWARK VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name
JAMES E DAVIS (IND)

Contest: NEWARK VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

JOSEPH SEVERSON (IND)
BRIAN REDMOND (IND)
DARALD NELSON (IND)
SCOTT L SMITH (IND)

Contest: FOX TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name
RANDALL "RANDY" SEGGEBRUCH (IND)
TODD MILLIRON (IND)

Total Votes
0

Total Votes
27
26
25

Total Votes
11

Total Votes
8

-
6
2

Total Votes
73
38

Vote %

Vote %
34.62
33.33
32.05

Vote %
100

Vote %
34.78
30.43
26.09
8.7

Vote %
65.77
34.23
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Contest: FOX TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: FOX TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
RICHARD W. WHITFIELD (IND) 92

Contest: FOX TWP.HWY. COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
BRADLEY MATHRE (IND) 101

Contest: FOX TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
TIMOTHY HOOTS (IND) 83

Contest: CHARLES B. PHILLIPS LIBRARY TRUSTEE-6YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
KAREN L. BREUNIG (NON) 92
BARBARA L. SUCICH (NON) 83

Contest: CHARLES B. PHILLIPS LIB.TRUS-UNEX.4YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
JOSHUA BROWN (NON) 85
MICHAEL MERLINE (NON) 71

Contest: CHARLES B. PHILLIPS LIB.TRUS-UNEX.2YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
LARRY STANFORD (NON) 91

Vote %

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
52.57
47.43

Vote %
54.49
4551

Vote %
100
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Contest: NEWARK CCDS 66 BD.MBR-4YR.

Candidate Name

HEATHER WALKER (NON)
JAMES A. DAVIS (NON)
SHERRY UNDERHILL (NON)
ROBERT F. WINNER (NON)

Contest: NEWARK CHSD 18 BD.MBR-4YR.

Candidate Name
JASON CARLSON (NON)
DONALD SMITH (NON)

Contest: JOLIET JR. CD 525 TRUSTEE-6YR.

Candidate Name

MICHELLE LEE (NON)

JAMES A. BUDZINSKI (NON)
DREW D. DUZINSKAS (NON)
CAMIELLE HOLCOMBE (NON)
KARLA FRANCHINI-MANZO (NON)

Total Votes
87
82
82
76

Total Votes
92
82

Total Votes
42
41
25
25
23

Contest: JOLIET JR. CD 525 TRUSTEE-UNEX.4YR.

Candidate Name
MAUREEN FLANAGAN BRODERICK (NON)

Total Votes
83

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEE-6YR.

Candidate Name

SANDRA GONZALEZ (NON)
GISELLE GONZALEZ (NON)
PATRICK KELSEY (NON)
REBECCA OLIVER (NON)

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR.

Candidate Name

Total Votes
0

0
0
0

Total Votes

Vote %
26.61
25.08
25.08
23.24

Vote %
52.87
47.13

Vote %
26.92
26.28
16.03
16.03
14.74

Vote %
100

Vote %
0

0
0
0

Vote %
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MONICA WILLIAMS (NON) 82
LYNN CULLICK (NON) 78

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-UNEX.2YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
NO CANDIDATE FILED 0

Contest: NEWARK FPD QUESTION

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 35
NO (NON) 27

51.25
48.75

Vote %
0

Vote %
56.45
43.55
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